L22000340451

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
,,
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Outfield Outlier
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
g and an

Office Use Only



600392113416

08/04/02/-01/22--016 (**189.09

S. CHATHAM

022 AUG -3 PH 3: 02

RECTION AND

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

SISSY'S PLACE PRIVATE SIT	TER LLC	
		Art of Inc. File
		LTD Partnership File
		Foreign Corp. File
		L.C. File
		Fictitious Name File
		Trade/Service Mark
		Merger File
		Art. of Amend. File
		RA Resignation
		Dissolution/Withdrawal
		Annual Report / Reinstatement
		Cert. Copy
		Photo Copy
		Certificate of Good Standing
		Certificate of Status
		Certificate of Fictitious Name
		Corp Record Search
		Officer Search
		Fictitious Search 2
Signature		Fictitious Owner Search 55
orginature.		Vehicle Search
		Driving Record
Requested by: SETH 08/03/22	,	UCC 1 or 3 File 57
Name Date	Time	UCC 11 Search
realite Date	Time	UCC II Retrieval
Walk-In Will Pick I	Up	Courier

COVER LETTER

	lew Filing Sec Division of Cor				
SUBJECT		LACE PRIVATE	SITTER LLC		
SUBJECT	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Na	me of Limited Li	ability Company	
The enclos	sed Articles of	Organization and	fee(s) are submi	ucd for filing.	
Please retu	ırn all correspo	ndence concerni	ng this matter to	he following:	
	MELISSA V	'AUGHAN KAY			
			Nam	e of Person	······································
		- -	Fien	/Company	
	946 NE 103F	ED AVE			
		 , <u></u> -	Α	ddress	
	OKEECHOE	BEE, FL 34974			
			City/Stat	and Zip Code	
	E	-mail address: (1	be used for futu	re annual report notif	ication)
For further i	nformation cor	ncerning this man	ter, please call:		
	MICHELE R	ODRIGUEZ	772 at (460-6786	
	Name	of Person	Area Cod	B Daytime Telep	hone Number
Enclosed i	s a check for th	e following amo	unt:		
□\$125.00	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Fili Certificate of \$	Status Ce	\$155.00 Filing Fee & rtified Copy tional copy is enclosed	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & d) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed
	New Fi Divisio P.O. Bo	<u>x Address</u> ling Section n of Corporation ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	5	Street Address New Filing Sectio The Centre of Ta 2415 N. Monroe Tallahassee, FL 3	liahassee Street, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	IVATE SITTER LLC			
(Must cont	ain the words "Limited L	isbility Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	ddress of the principal of	fice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
Princip	al Office Address:		Malling Address	<u>:</u>
946 NE 103RD AVE		946	NE 103RD AVE	
OKEECHOBEE, FL	34974	OK	EECHOBEE, FL 34974	
	address of the registered			
	MELISSA VAUGHA			
	MELISSA VAUGHA	N KAY Name		
	MELISSA VAUGHA	N KAY Name	cceptable)	
	MELISSA VAUGHA	N KAY Name	cceptable) 34974	
	MELISSA VAUGHA 946 NE 103RD AVE Florida street address	N KAY Name (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	•	

(CONTINUED)

2 AUG - 3 IH 5: 57

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

MBR MELISSA VAUGHAN KAY 946 NE 103RD AVE OKEECHOBEE, FL 34974 SCOTT KAY JR 946 NE 103RD AVE OKEECHOBEE, FL 34974 SCOTT KAY JR 946 NE 103RD AVE OKEECHOBEE, FL 34974 (OPTIONAL) Ive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to of liling.) to date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filting requirements, this date will nit's effective date on the Department of State's records. VI. Other provisions, if any. EQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statu I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of Sconstitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:	
See attachment if necessary) V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	AMBR	946_NE 103RD AVE	
V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	AMBR	946 NE 103RD AVE	
V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			
V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			
live date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to o filing.) e date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will need to the Department of State's records. VI: Other provisions, if any. EQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or sh authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statu I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of S constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. MELISSA VAUGHAN KAY Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: S125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	Use attachment if necessary) V: Effective date if other than t	the date of filing: (OPTION	IAI)
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statu I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of S constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. MELISSA VAUGHAN KAY Typed or printed name of signee Filling Fees: S125.00 Filling Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	ctive date is listed, the date mus f filling.) the date inserted in this block doe	st be specific and cannot be more than five business days prio es not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this da	or to or 90
Signature of a member or sh authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statu I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of S constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. MELISSA VAUGHAN KAY Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: S125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	E VI: Other provisions, if any.	utment of State's records.	
Signature of a member or sh authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statu I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of S constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. MELISSA VAUGHAN KAY Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: S125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statu I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of S constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. MELISSA VAUGHAN KAY Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: 5125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	CALL DE LA CALLETTE CONTRACTOR CO	<i>0</i>	
MELISSA VAUGHAN KAY Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: 125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	Med	issa hen	
Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: F125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent F130.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	Signature This document is I am aware that a	s executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida any false information submitted in a document to the Departmen	at of State
Filing Fees: 125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	Signature This document is I am aware that a constitutes a third	s executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida any false information submitted in a document to the Department degree felony as provided for in \$.817.155, F.S.	at of State
125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	Signature This document is I am aware that a constitutes a third	s executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida any false information submitted in a document to the Department degree felony as provided for in \$.817.155, F.S.	at of State
5 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	Signature This document is I am aware that a constitutes a third	s executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida my false information submitted in a document to the Department degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. A VAUGHAN KAY Typed or printed name of signee	at of State
5 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)	Signature This document is I am aware that a constitutes a third MELISSA \$125.00 Filling Fee for Articles	s executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida any false information submitted in a document to the Department degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. A VAUGHAN KAY Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: s of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	nt of State 22 AUG -3